
$20 $7 $9 $17 $22$33 $51

$3 $25 $34 $12 $40$19 $11

$15 $21 $23 $5 $27$8 $0

$22 $18 $21 $9 $19$31 $60

$11 $17 $15 $19 $26$5 $29

$8 $20 $18 $17 $20$4 $22

$28 $6 $19 $22 $28$15

$19 $9 $6 = $1000!
$35

The $1000 Money Hack
Want to save an additional $1000 per year? Simply choose a box per 

week and transfer that amount into your savings. After a year, you’ll have 
saved an additional $1000 - and we bet you won’t have even noticed!

I Am Saving For:



$100 $35 $45 85 $110$165 $255

$15 $125 $170 $60 $200$95 $55

$75 $105 $115 $25 $135$40 $0

$110 $90 $105 $45 $95$155 $300

$55 $85 $75 $95 $130$25 $145

$40 $100 $90 $85 $100$20 $110

$140 $30 $95 $110 $140$75

$95 $45 $30 = $5000!
$175

The $5000 Money Hack
Do you want to save $5,000 in the next 12 months? Simply choose a box 
each week and transfer that amount into your savings account. Print it 

out and pop it on your fridge so it’s always front of mind!

I Am Saving For:



$200 $70 $90 $170 $220$330 $510

$30 $250 $340 $120 $400$190 $110

$150 $210 $230 $50 $270$80 $0

$220 $180 $210 $90 $190$310 $600

$110 $170 $150 $190 $260$50 $290

$80 $200 $180 $170 $200$40 $220

$280 $60 $190 $220 $280$150

$190 $90 $60 = $10,000!
$350

The $10,000 Money Hack
Do you want to save $10,000 in the next 12 months? Simply choose a box 

each week and transfer that amount into your savings account. Print it 
out and pop it on your fridge so it’s always front of mind!

I Am Saving For:



The $20,000 Money Hack
Do you want to save $20,000 in the next 12 months? Simply choose a box 

each week and transfer that amount into your savings account. Print it 
out and pop it on your fridge so it’s always front of mind!

I Am Saving For:

$400 $160 $180 $340 $440$330 $510

$310 $320 $340

$240

$400$380 $220

$300 $420 $460

$170

$540$490 $330

$440 $360 $420 $180 $380$500 $600

$530 $340 $300 $380 $520$600 $580

$160 $400 $360 $340 $400$420 $440

$560 $470 $380 $440 $560$300

$380 $180 $450 = $20,000!
$350
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